
Faculty Role F Name SURNAME Email

Senior Executive
Executive Principal Jen HOWARD Jennifer.Howard@ed.act.edu.au

Senior Campus Principal Megan ALTENBURG Megan.Altenburg@ed.act.edu.au

SLB 7-9 Learning Ado DI CRESCENZO Adriano.diCrescenzo@ed.act.edu.au

SLB 7-9 Wellbeing Rachel DUNLOP Rachel.Dunlop@ed.act.edu.au

SLB 10-12 Learning Yas NOONAN Yasmin.Noonan@ed.act.edu.au

SLB 10-12 Wellbeing Brendan MAGEE Brendan.Magee@ed.act.edu.au

7-9 English/HaSS
SLC 7-9 English/HaSS Becky GILL Rebecca.Gill@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Katherine BELL katherine.bell@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Jake BLACKSHAW Jake.Blackshaw@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Amy HISCOCKS Amy.Hiscocks@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Ashley JONES Ashley.Jones@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Stuart LATTER Stuart.Latter@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Steven MCINTYRE Steven.McIntyre@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Uga NICHOLS uga.nichols@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Sky PLEKKER schuyler.plekker@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Frieda PRILLWITZ Friederike.Prillwitz@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Jesse SIDHU Jesse.Sidhu@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Sten TAMINAYA Stenelee.Taminaya@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Beth VAN DER KOLK Beth.Vanderkolk@ed.act.edu.au

10-12 English/HaSS
SLC 10-12 English/HaSS David DUNN David.Dunn@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Caitlin CULLEN Caitlin.Cullen@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Peter DAM Peter.Dam@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Sam ENDALL Samantha.Endall@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus LOTE/Literacy Shao-Hua QUE Shao-Hua.Que@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Fi JAMES Fiona.James@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Gurdip MALHI Gurdip.Malhi@ed.act.edu.au

Yr12 Coordinator Loidee SANTOS Loidee.Santos@ed.act.edu.au

English/HaSS Will STEED William.Steed@ed.act.edu.au

Yr11 Coordinator Ben ZYWCZAK Benjamin.Zywczak@ed.act.edu.au

7-9 HPE/Science
SLC 7-9 HPE/Science Matt COLBRAN Matthew.Colbran@ed.act.edu.au

Science Farhat AZAD Farhat.Azad@ed.act.edu.au

Science Ruby DAVEY Ruby.Davey@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Jess DURRELL jessica.durrell@ed.act.edu.au

Science Fae FITZGERALD faelan.fitzgerald@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Michael HARDY Michael.Hardy@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Alex KEECH Alex.Keech@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Maddy LIGHT Madeleine.Light@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Keegan MATTHEWS Keegan.Matthews@ed.act.edu.au

Science Assistant Veronica RICHARDS Veronica.Richards@ed.act.edu.au

Science Jessica ROBINSON jessica.robinson@ed.act.edu.au

Science Bimal SHARMA Bimal.Sharma@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Hudson SHAW Charles.Shaw@ed.act.edu.au

Science Peter STRAIN peter.strain@ed.act.edu.au

10-12 HPE/TECH
SLC 10-12 HPE/Tech Ash CHANDRA Asish.Chandra@ed.act.edu.au

Technology Assistant Mark GIURITA Mark.Giurita@ed.act.edu.au

Hospitality Assistant Tracy HITCHINS Tracy.Hitchins@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Tech Paul KINSELLA Paul.Kinsella@ed.act.edu.au

Hospitality Holly LIND Holly.Lind@ed.act.edu.au
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HPE Alex MOISECU Mihnea.Moisescu@ed.act.edu.au

HPE Ian MONGAN Ian.Mongan@ed.act.edu.au

Hospitality Faith OMUFILA Faith.Omufila@ed.act.edu.au

Tech Michael SULLIVAN Michael.Sullivan@ed.act.edu.au

SLC 7-9 Maths/Tech Natasha MILDE Natasha.Milde@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Rafi BUTRES Rafi.Butres@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Hannah KAPELJ Hannah.Kapelj@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Tech Paul KINSELLA Paul.Kinsella@ed.act.edu.au

Tech Maddy LIGHT Madeleine.Light@ed.act.edu.au

Tech Keegan MATTHEWS Keegan.Matthews@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Tim O'REILLY Tim.O'reilly@ed.act.edu.au

Tech Luke PARKER Luke.Parker@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Matt RANKINE Matthew.Rankine@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Yuka SAPONARO Yuka.Saponaro@ed.act.edu.au

Technology Assistant Neil POPPITT Neil.Poppitt@ed.act.edu.au

Food Tech Assistant Nicole FAVRE Nicole.Favre@ed.act.edu.au

SLC 10-12 Maths/Science Alice WANN Alice.Wann@ed.act.edu.au

Science Jenny BATT Jennifer.Batt@ed.act.edu.au

Science Leon BENNETT Leon.Bennett@ed.act.edu.au

Science Tim BUTLAND Timothy.Butland@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Lauryne GRANT Lauryne.Grant@ed.act.edu.au

Maths David LOW David.Low@ed.act.edu.au

Science Assistant Louise LYNCH Louise.Lynch@ed.act.edu.au

Maths Kyle MITCHELL Kyle.Mitchell@ed.act.edu.au

Science Mala RUPAL Mala.Rupal@ed.act.edu.au

Science Martyn STILE Martyn.Stile@ed.act.edu.au

SLC 7-12 LOTE/Literacy Amber TURNER Amber.Turner@ed.act.edu.au

 Library Assistant Linda BAIRD Lindaj.Baird@ed.act.edu

Cross Campus 7-12 Arts Assistant Cara BESSEY Cara.Bessey@ed.act.edu.au

Music Timothy BOWYER Timothy.Bowyer@ed.act.edu.au

Visual Arts & Media Emelia FEUTRILL Emelia.Feutrill@ed.act.edu.au

Library Amy HISCOCKS Amy.Hiscocks@ed.act.edu.au

Art/Drama Milisa JEFFERY Milisa.Jeffery@ed.act.edu.au

Spanish Rodrigo MARTIN Rodrigo.Martin@ed.act.edu.au

Japanese Jessica MERCIECA Jessica.Mercieca@ed.act.edu.au

Art/Drama Naomi NICHOLSON Naomi.Nicholson@ed.act.edu.au

Drama Matt PIALLIGA Matthew.Pialliga@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus LOTE/Literacy Shao-Hua QUE Shao-Hua.Que@ed.act.edu.au

French Chhaya SOOD Chhaya.Sood@ed.act.edu.au

Spanish Tarisha WRIGHT Tarisha.Wright@ed.act.edu.au

10-12 Arts/Languages/ELAD/Library
SLC 7-12 Arts Joni BERENGUER Joni.Berenguer@ed.act.edu.au

Careers/Arts Jo BARR Joanne.Barr@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus 7-12 Arts Assistant Cara BESSEY Cara.Bessey@ed.act.edu.au

Careers Assistant Sarah DODGE Sarah.Dodge@ed.act.edu.au

Atrs Jane DUNCAN Jane.Duncan@ed.act.edu.au

10-12 LOTE/Literacy Gurdip MALHI Gurdip.Malhi@ed.act.edu.au

Careers/Music Anne KENNEDY Anne.Kennedy@ed.act.edu.au

Yr10 Coordinator Hannah MCFADDEN Hannah.McFadden@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus LOTE/Literacy Shao-Hua QUE Shao-Hua.Que@ed.act.edu.au

 Library Assistant Darnell REDDY Darnell.Reddy@ed.act.edu.au

7-9 Maths/Tech

10-12 Maths/Science

7-9 Arts/Languages/ELAD/Library

mailto:Michael.Sullivan@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Neil.Poppitt@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Amber.Turner@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Lindaj.Baird@ed.act.edu
mailto:Cara.Bessey@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Timothy.Bowyer@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Emelia.Feutrill@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Joni.Berenguer@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Cara.Bessey@ed.act.edu.au
mailto:Sarah.Dodge@ed.act.edu.au


Languages Will STEED William.Steed@ed.act.edu.au

7-9 Wellbeing/Student Services
SLC Yr7 Wellbeing Gary MARTIN Gary.Martin@ed.act.edu.au

SLC Yr8 Wellbeing Thomas BLUCK Thomas.Bluck@ed.act.edu.au

SLC Yr9 Wellbeing Jenna BAXTER Jenna.Baxter@ed.act.edu.au

SLC 7-9 Flexible Ed Stella SCHEELE Stella.Scheele@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Wellbeing Sharon BERESFORD Sharon.Beresford@ed.act.edu.au

Youth Worker Anna KAPANTAIS Anna.Kapantais@ed.act.edu.au

Data for Flexible Learning Kowhai KEREWARO Kowhai.Kerewaro@ed.act.edu.au

Student Services Antonella LUKIC Antonella.Lukic@ed.act.edu.au

Youth Worker Leigh MCKAY Leigh.Mckay@ed.act.edu.au

Social Worker Aaron PAKULA Aaron.Pakula@ed.act.edu.au

Psychologist Kat REESE Katrina.Reese@ed.act.edu.au

Youth Worker Zac SINGH Zachary.Singh@ed.act.edu.au

10-12 Wellbeing/Student Services
SLC 10-12 Wellbeing Ellie MARKS Ellie.Marks@ed.act.edu.au

Year 10 Coordinator Hannah MCFADDEN Hannah.mcfadden@ed.act.edu.au

Year 11 Coordinator Ben ZYWCZAK Benjamin.Zywczak@ed.act.edu.au

Year 12 Coordinator Loidee SANTOS loidee.santos@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Wellbeing Sharon BERESFORD Sharon.Beresford@ed.act.edu.au

Psychologist Courtney BRUCE Courtney.Bruce@ed.act.edu.au

Careers Assistant Sarah DODGE Sarah.Dodge@ed.act.edu.au

Student Services/Enrolments 10-12 Haley KEOGH Haley.Keogh@ed.act.edu.au

Youth Worker Junior LUTERU Junior.Luteru@ed.act.edu.au

Social Worker Aaron PAKULA Aaron.Pakula@ed.act.edu.au

SLC 7-9 Inclusive Ed Adrian WONG Adrian.Wong@ed.act.edu.au

Inclusive Ed Shirley WHITE Shirley.White@ed.act.edu.au

Inclusive Ed DECO Tarisha WRIGHT Tarisha.Wright@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Josie BARAC Josie.Barac@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Tessa BRUCKNER Tessa.Bruckner@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Jo CUMBERLAND Jo.Cumberland@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Ashley FERNANDEZ Ashley.Fernandez@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Taylah GILLESPIE Taylah.Gillespie@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Montana HARRINGTON Montana.Harrington@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Molly HEALD Molly.Heald@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Skye PAUL Skye.Paul@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Miller TAUILIIILI-PELESASA Miller.Pelesasa@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Jasmine ROBINSON Jasmine.Robinson@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Alison SCHELL Alison.Schell@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Keahn SKIPPS Keahn.Skipps@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Tomasz TOMCZONEK Tomasz.Tomczonek@ed.act.edu.au 

SLC 10-12 Inclusive Ed Jodie McGurgan Jodie.McGurgan@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Maria DIAMAND Maria.Diamand@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Lorna KEOGH Lorna.Keogh@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Rosanna KAY Rosanna.Kay@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Mitch PREST Mitchell.Prest@ed.act.edu.au

LSA April REID April.Reid@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Kalani SKIPPS Kalani.Skipps@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Helen VLANDIS Helen.Vlandis@ed.act.edu.au

LSA Margaret ZIOLKOWSKI Margaret.Ziolkowski@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Business Manager Adam MCEVOY Adam.Mcevoy@ed.act.edu.au

7-9 Inclusive Education/LSU

10-12 Learning Support Hub

Administration
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High School Front Office Daniela AGRSTA Daniela.Agresta@ed.act.edu.au

Senior Campus Front Office Tracey ARCHER Tracey.Archer@ed.act.edu.au

High School Library Linda BAIRD LindaJ.Baird@ed.act.edu.au

High School BSO Troy EBSWORTH Troy.Ebsworth@ed.act.edu.au

High School Staffing/Enrolments 7-9 Sandy HALGREN Sandra.Halgren@ed.act.edu.au

Senior Campus Excursions Robyn HOLDER Robyn.Holder@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus IT Mark KOWALCZUK Mark.Kowalczuk@ed.act.edu.au

Senior Campus Front Office Kowhai KEREWARO Kowhai.Kerewaro@ed.act.edu.au

Senior Campus BSO Kuenzang TSHERING Kuenzang.Tshering@ed.act.edu.au

Cross Campus Office Manager/HR Wendy MATTRESS Wendy.Mattress@ed.act.edu.au

High School Front Office Clara SNAIDERO Clara.Snaidero@ed.act.edu.au

High School Front Office Zoe WELCH Zoe.Welch@ed.act.edu.au

High School Finance Tracy WHITE Tracy.WhiteC@ed.act.edu.au
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